AP734085-10 Kushing bottle opener flashlight
Mini, recycled aluminium flashlight with 3 LED, bottle opener
and keyring. With button cell battery.
Product information
Item number AP734085-10
Product name bottle opener flashlight
Description Mini, recycled aluminium flashlight with 3 LED, bottle opener and keyring. With button cell battery.
Colour(s) black
Size ø22×86 mm
Material(s) Recycled aluminium
Individual product weight 36 g
Country of origin CN
Tariff number 8205510000
EAN Code 5996425833772
Product specific details
Battery included 1
Packing details
Quantity 200 pcs
Gross weight 8.9 kg
Net weight 7.2 kg
Export carton dimensions 70 x 24 x 24 cm
Cubage 0.04032 m3
Inner carton quantity 50 pcs
Printing info
Position:
III. Back side
Technology:
P2
Max. number of colours:
2
Max. size:
60mm x 10mm
Position:
III. Back side
Technology:
E1
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
60mm x 10mm
Position:
II. Front side - right
Technology:
P2
Max. number of colours:
2
Max. size:
15mm x 10mm
Position:
II. Front side - right
Technology:
E1
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
15mm x 10mm
Position:
I. Front side - left
Technology:
P2
Max. number of colours:
2
Max. size:
22mm x 10mm
Position:
I. Front side - left
Technology:
E1
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
22mm x 10mm
Other colours
1/1